THE MOST WORSHIPFUL GRAND LODGE

OF ANCIENT FREE AND ACCEPTED MASONS
OF
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

You are cordially invited
to accompany the Grand Master

at the

Merger Ceremony
between

Azure Lodge, A.F. & A.M.

and

Lafayette-Dover Lodge, A.F. & A.M.

forming

Azure-Lafayette Lodge, A.F. & A.M.

and
Installation of Officers
by our
Grand Lodge Officers

Thursday, October 9, 2025
at the

Walpole Masonic Building
3 West Street, Walpole, MA

Program
Dinner 6:00 P.M.
Greet the Grand Master 6:45 P.M.
Grand Master will be received 7:15 P.M.
collation to follow ceremony
Attire:

Tuxedo, Black Bow Tie, White Gloves, Apron, Collar, Jewel(s)

Please R.S.V.P. by September 29, 2025



THE MOST WORSHIPFUL GRAND LODGE
OF ANCIENT FREE AND ACCEPTED MASONS

OF

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

name
George F. Hamilton
John A. MacLeod
John C. Toto

Travis B. Sawyer

Richard Maggio
Richard J. Stewart
Albert T. Ames

Mason W. Russell
Paul R. Perkins

Eugene B. Nichols
George J. Bibilos

Richard B. Burgess
Peter A. Randall

Thomas A. Rorrie
Glenn L. Kubick

Frederick H. Schulenburg
Dennis E. Reebel
Christopher A. Tonini

Shawn C. Robichaud
James M. Field

Michael R. Durocher
Richard E. Haley
Frederick W. Marland, Jr.
Christopher A. Viklund
James J. Gonyea

year

2023 -2025

2025
2025
2025

2020-2022
2011-2013
1987-1989

2008
2010

2001
2011

2006
2009

2016
2022

1997
2016
2024

office
Grand Master
Deputy Grand Master
Senior Grand Warden
Junior Grand Warden

PGM & Grand Secretary
PGM & Asst. Grand Secretary
PGM & Assoc. Grand Secretary

PDGM & Grand Treasurer
PSGW & Asst. Grand Treasurer

Past Deputy Grand Master
Past Deputy Grand Master

Past Senior Grand Warden
Past Senior Grand Warden

Past Senior Grand Warden
Past Senior Grand Warden

Past Junior Grand Warden
Past Junior Grand Warden
Past Junior Grand Warden

DDGM, District 6
DDGM, District 7

Grand Marshal

Grand Chaplain, Senior
Senior Grand Deacon
Junior Grand Deacon
Grand Sword Bearer



name year
Tashane O. Dennis
Todd J. Beauchemin
Vincent L. Mood
Todd W. Hall
Patrick H. DelVal
G. Edward Brown
Sean T. LeBlanc
Robert L. Cook
Joseph A. Camara
James F. Buss

office
Grand Steward
Grand Steward
Grand Steward
Grand Steward
Grand Standard Bearer
Grand Pursuivant (SGW)
Grand Pursuivant (JGW)
Grand Organist
Grand Organist
Grand Tyler



